
CUSCO TO LA PAZ TO LIMA

DAY 1: Depart Cusco

9:30 pm Departs Cusco - Meet at private terminal

DAY 2: Puno - La Paz

5:00 am

6:30 - 8:30 am

8:30 am

11:00am

1:30 pm

2:00 - 6:00 pm

6:00 pm

10:30 pm

tribe

Departs Puno

Departs Copacabana

DAY 6: La Paz - Puno

7:00 am

9:45 am

10:00 am

11:30 am

1:00 - 5:00 pm

5:00 pm

5:30 pm

8:00 pm

9:30 pm

one side to the other

Departs Copacabana

Departs Puno

DAY 3: La Paz
Free time in La Paz Visit Uyuni Salt Flats

DAY 4: La Paz
Free time in La Paz

DAY 5: La Paz
Free time in La Paz Visit the Witch Doctors Market



DAY 7: Arrive in Arequipa

5:30 pm Arrives Arequipa - Probably Peru's most beautiful city, the so called "Ciudad Blanca" or 

Free time in Arequipa

DAY 8: Arequipa

3:00 am - 5:30 pm

5:30 pm Return Arequipa

CUSCO TO LA PAZ TO LIMA

DAY 4: Arequipa - Huacachina

5:45 am

1:00 pm

5:00 pm

7:15 pm

Departs Arequipa

Lunch stop

DAY 5: Huacachina - Paracas

10:30 am

4:00-6:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:30 pm

FREE Pisco Vineyard Visit - Try lots of free samples of Pisco, the national drink of Peru

America

DAY 6: Paracas - Lima

10:00 am -12:00 pm

12:00 -2:00 pm

2:00 -4:00 pm

EXTRA Ballestas Islands Tour - See penguins, sea lions and other animals in their 
natural habitat

FREE Paracas National Reserve - One of South America's biggest protected desert 
reserves

8:00 pm

11:30 pm

Depart Paracas

Arrives Lima - Hotel/hostel drop-off


